	-	, -			
			Budget Bureau No. 42-R358.4.		
Form 9-331a. (Feb. 1951)		Approval expires 12-31-60.			
(Feb. 100)	ED (SUBM	(IT IN TRIPLICATE)	Land Office		
TON		Lease No. 065478 (b)			
195		ITED STATES	Unit		
	Ì	INT OF THE INTER	lor		
AUU -	GEOI	LOGICAL SURVEY	30-015-00853		
OHINA	CINE				
DIST					
SUND	DRY NOTICES	AND REPORT	S ON WELLS		
			<u> </u>		
NOTICE OF INTENTION TO D	DRILL	SUBSEQUENT REPORT	OF WATER SHUT-OFF		
NOTICE OF INTENTION TO C	HANGE PLANS		SUBSEQUENT REPORT OF SHOOTING OR ACIDIZING		
	EST WATER SHUT-OFF		SUBSEQUENT REPORT OF ALTERING CASING		
	RE-DRILL OR REPAIR WELL		SUBSEQUENT REPORT OF RE-DRILLING OR REPAIR		
	SHOOT OR ACIDIZE PULL OR ALTER CASING		UPPLEMENTARY WELL HISTORY		
	ABANDON WELL	JOFFLEMENTARY WELL	SUPPLEMENTARY WELL DISTURT		
NOTICE OF INTENTION TO 7					
	(INDICATE ABOVE BY CHECK M	ARK NATURE OF REPORT, NOTICE	, OR OTHER DATA)		
14 Bar Da Blur and an I	1.7.M				
Helco Refineries		.	July 30 , 19 58		
Well No. 2	is located 710 ft. fr	om $\left\{ \begin{matrix} N \\ N \end{matrix} \right\}$ line and 1830	$\frac{\mathbf{E}}{\mathbf{E}}$ line of sec		
		()			
WW/4, NE/4 Sec. 1					
(1/4 Sec. and Sec. No.)	(Twp.)	(Range) (M	feridian) New Martico		
Empire Abo (Field)		nty or Subdivision)	(State or Territory)		
		_	• • • • • •		
The elevation of the	derrick floor above sea	level is ft.	urnish later		
	הביז	AILS OF WORK			
			re-cond assists indicate mudding ishe coment-		
(State names of and expected	depths to objective sands; snow ing points, and	all other important proposed wo	roposed casings; indicate mudding jobs, cement- srk)		
We propose to dri	11 the above well	with retary tools	te an approximate depth of		
6100' to test th	ie Abe. Casing pro	SLOW MITT DA MA TA	₹£\$\$ ₩\$ \$		
Size of Kole	Size of Casing	Depth	Comerce		
11.	8 5/8"	1000	Circulate 2% gel with		
			100 seeks Neat on bottom.		
7 3/4"	5 1/2"	61001	150 sacks Neat.		
			BOELWER		
			DEGELVEN		
	an of work must receive approve		urvey before operation pay be commenced.		
o Den i	an of work must receive approve		ULL AUGI 1000		
Company Pen	American Petroleum		urvey before operation Pray be commenced 1958 AUG 1 1958		
o Dem i	American Petroleum		AUG 1 1958		
Company Pan Address Box	American Petroleum 58		AUGI 1958		
Company Pen Address Box	American Petroleum		urvey before operation Pray be commenced 958 AUG 1 1958 U.S. GRUGHAUG ARTESIA, HEN MAN ARTESIA, HEN MAN		
Company Pen Address Box	American Petroleum 58	Gorporation By	ARTESIA, MEN MAN		
Company Pan Address Box	American Petroleum 58		ARTESIA, MEN MAN		

LOAR WEN				Revised 5/1/57
	MEXICO OIL CONSEI	RVATION COMMIS	SION	
NOVED 1 1958 Well 1 N.A. FROSTER	Location and Acr	eaqe Dedicatio	n Plat	
NA. FROST			Date 7-20	6-58
American Pet.	Corp. Lease	U. S. A.	Malco Ref:	ineries "D"
- Unit Letter B	Section 10	Township	10 3	Range <u>21 B</u> NMFM
ddy G.L.	Elevation Furnier	later Dedicat	ed Acreage	Acres
ing Formation rator the only ov	Abe vner* in the dedic	Pool ated acreage o	utlined on t	he plat below?
No wer to question of ed by communitization of Consolidation	one is "no," have ation agreement or	the interests otherwise? Y	of all the c esNo	wners been If answer is
Owner		Land Des	<u>cription</u>	
1			7	
	710	- 1830'	informat: above is to the be	to certify that the ion in Section A true and complete est of my knowledge ef.
				lean Petroleun Corp. perator) Charlingka- Fesentative) Field Sup
	DEGE	1958		Hobbs, New MaxLes ddress
	UT AUG. I U. ANIESIA	NEN WENCO	well loc plat in from fie surveys my super same is the best belief. Date Sur Register	to certify that the ation shown on the Section B was plotted ld notes of actual made by me or under vision and that the true and correct to of my knowledge and veyed 7-24-53 Man Market ed Professional and/or Land Surveyor
	American Pet. Unit Letter B O Feet From ing Formation rator the only ov No wer to question of the of Consolidation wer to question the of Consolidation wer to question the of Consolidation the of Consolidation the of Consolidation the of Consolidation the of	American Pet. Corp. Lease Unit Letter B Section 10 O Feet From North Line, ddy G. L. Elevation Puralek ing Formation 400 rator the only owner* in the dedic No wer to question one is "no," have red by communitization agreement or be of Consolidation wer to question two is "no," list Owner	American Pet. Corp. Lease U. S. A. Unit Letter B Section 10 Township .0 Feet From North Line, 1830 Feet .0 Feet From North Line, 1830 Feed .0 Feet From North Line, 1830 Feed .0 Get From North Line, 1830 Feed .0 Get From North Line, 1830 Feed .0 Get From North Line, 1830 Feed .0 Mage: Section Pool Pool Pool Pool	American Pet, Corp. Lease U. S. A. Malco Ref: Unit Letter B Section 10 Township 18 S O Feet From North Line, 1830 Feet From E ddy C. L. Elevation Purnish Letter Dedicated Acreage ing Formation American Pool Pool Poolse American wer to question one is "no," have the interests of all the co- ed by communitization agreement or otherwise? Yes No wer to question two is "no," list all the owners and their r Owner Land Description Owner Land Description This is ' Alla American No No No No No No No No No No